Horizontal swirling air
discharge
Circular diffuser face
RFD-SIRIUS, integral
measuring tubes
RFD-SIRIUS, volume
flow controller
09/2017 – DE/en

Order code RFD-SIRIUS
09/2017 – DE/enPD – SIRIUS – 10
Order example: RFD-SIRIUS-Q-T/160-250/BM0/100-160
Construction style Square
Construction Without discharge nozzle
Connection Cross bar with magnets and quick fixing kit
∅ spigot for duct connection 160 mm
Nominal size of diffuser face 250 mm
Control component Volume flow controller with Modbus RTU interface
Control input signal Modbus RTU
Volume flow rate 100 – 160 m³/h
Exposed surface of diffuser face Powder-coated RAL 9010, pure white, gloss level 25%
Ceiling swirl diffusers
Variants
09/2017 – DE/en
RFD-SIRIUS
Diffuser faces
Product examples
Plenum boxes
PD – SIRIUS – 11
RFD-Q RFD-RRFD-R-DRFD-Q-D
RFD-SIRIUS
Ceiling swirl diffusers
Dimensions and weight RFD-SIRIUS
09/2017 – DE/enPD – SIRIUS – 12
RFD-SIRIUS-Q
Nominal size
ØDA □Q₁ ØD2 B L₁ H H₂ Aeff m SIRIUS weight RFD weight
mm m2 kg
RFD 160
SIRIUS 125 158 198 123 325 386 175 60 0.0037 9.2 8.5 0.7
RFD 200
SIRIUS 125 198 248 123 325 386 175 60 0.0066 9.0 8.0 1.0
RFD 200
SIRIUS 160 198 248 158 360 402 210 60 0.0066 10.5 9.5 1.0
RFD 250
SIRIUS 160 248 298 158 360 402 210 60 0.0110 10.5 9.0 1.5
RFD 250
SIRIUS 200 248 298 198 400 435 240 60 0.0110 12.5 11.0 1.5
RFD 315
SIRIUS 200 313 398 198 400 435 240 60 0.0205 12.9 10.5 2.4
RFD 315
SIRIUS 250 313 398 248 450 392 290 60 0.0205 14.9 12.5 2.4
RFD 400
SIRIUS 250 398 498 248 450 392 290 60 0.0280 15.6 12.0 3.6
□Q1 is available as an option for all ØDA units in sizes 593, 598, 618 and 623
RFD-SIRIUS-Q
∅DA
∅
D
₂
□Q₁
H
H
₂
20
645
L₁
RFD-SIRIUS-Q-D
∅DA
∅
D
₂
□Q₁
H
H
₂
20
645
L₁
Ceiling swirl diffusers
Dimensions and weight
09/2017 – DE/en